
@ 33.7 Miles @ 33.7 Miles

Dir Miles HILLY Dist Dir Miles HILLY Dist

L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3

L 3.4
BARRANCA PKWY / 

MUIRLANDS
6.4 L 3.4

BARRANCA PKWY / 

MUIRLANDS
6.4

L 9.8 LA PAZ 0.2 L 9.8 LA PAZ 0.2

R 10.0 CHRISANTA 0.6 R 10.0 CHRISANTA 0.6

L 10.6 ESTANCIERO DR 0.6 L 10.6 ESTANCIERO DR 0.6

R 11.2 MARGUERITE PKWY 2.1 R 11.2 MARGUERITE PKWY 2.1

L 13.3 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 0.6 L 13.3 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 0.6

R 13.9

INTO SHOPPING CENTER 

JUST PAST CECIL 

PASTURE RD

0.1 R 13.9

INTO SHOPPING CENTER 

JUST PAST CECIL 

PASTURE RD

0.1

R 14.0 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 1.2 R 14.0 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 1.2

R 15.2 ANTONIO PKWY 1.4 R 15.2 ANTONIO PKWY 1.4

R 16.6 O'NEILL 2.3 R 16.6 O'NEILL 2.3

L 18.9 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 0.9 L 18.9 CROWN VALLEY PKWY 0.9

R 19.8 MARGUERITE PKWY 3.1 R 19.8 MARGUERITE PKWY 3.1

L 22.9 JERONIMO 5.2 L 22.9 JERONIMO 5.2

L 28.1 ALTON PKWY 0.4 L 28.1 ALTON PKWY 0.4

R 28.5 MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 1.8 R 28.5 MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 1.8

R 30.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 30.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3

R 33.6 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 33.6 DEERWOOD 0.1

to 33.7 Deerfield Park to 33.7 Deerfield Park

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 05/29/13 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 05/29/13

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 18 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 18

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

LADERA RANCH LADERA RANCH

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

 REST STOP - STARBUCKS  REST STOP - STARBUCKS

27702 Crown Valley Pkwy 27702 Crown Valley Pkwy


